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Standings
TEAM

Dick

Joe

Josh

Phil

Alyssa!

Kim

Jason

TyLaur

Missy

Draft Dominator
Tammie
JamesGang

Total Points
TEAM

Phil

Dick

Jason

Alyssal!

Kim

Tammie

Josh

TyLaur

Missy
JamesGang
Joe

Draft Dominator

01010303030303\1\10903032

00O ~N~N~NN~NOO OO o
[eleNeNeNeolNolNeolNeolNeolNeNolNoRy|

PTS

2235
2224
2073
2066
2051
2022
1999
1984
1956
1954
1928
1852

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385

PF
1648
1530
1520
1614
1546
1525
1499
1463
1409
1385
1500
1324
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PA
1565
1461
1335
1472
1547
1474
1567
1386
1522
1653
1519
1462

STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost1
Lost 7
Won 2
Won 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 5



